Extension Master Gardener Volunteer Training
 2019

	Wednesday, July 24 9:00am - 12:00pm
	Introduction to EMGV, Orientation, Volunteering
	Hardison, Bass, Craig


	Wednesday, July 31
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Soils/Nutrients/Composting
	Hardison

	Wednesday, August 7 9:00am - 12:00pm
	Botany
	McKoy

	Wednesday, August 14 9:00am - 12:00pm
	Entomology/Native Plants/Pesticide Safety/IPM
	Marshall

	Wednesday, August 21 9:00am - 12:00pm
	Woodies, Pruning cuts
	Nancy Olsen

	Wednesday, August 28
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Turf/Lawns/Weeds
	Hardison

	Wednesday, September 4
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Wildlife, or Landscape Design
	M. Warren

	Wednesday, September 11
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Propagation
	Nancy Olsen

	Wednesday, September 18
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Small Fruits
	Hardison

	Wednesday, September 25
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Make-up date/Possible field trip
	

	Wednesday, October 2
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Insects (NCSU Gardner Hall)
	Matt Bertone

	Wednesday, October 9
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Tree Fruits & Nuts
	Hardison

	Wednesday, October 16
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Vegetables/Raised beds/Container Gardens
	Hardison

	Wednesday, October 23
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Finding NCSU publications & ncsugardens.com
	Jessica Strickland

	Wednesday, October 30
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Plant Diseases
	Mike Munster


	Wednesday, November 6
9:00am - 12:00pm
	Practical Exam 
Diagnostic Workshop
	Hardison

	
	
	




[bookmark: _GoBack]Classes begin on July 24th.  Registration and payment should be completed no later than July 10.  
An EMGV Informational session will be held on Monday June 3rd at 10am for anyone interested in the EMGV Program.  
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